You May Be Also Be interested In:
Hot Parts More
warrantied and confidence. RFQ NFE31PT221D1E9L : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
NFE31PT221D1E9L Details PDF
NFE31PT221D1E9L
Manufacturer Part Number: NFE31PT221D1E9L
Manufacturer/Brand: Murata Electronics
Part of Description: FILTER LC(T) 220PF SMD
Datasheets: NFE31PT221D1E9L.pdf
RoHs Status: Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 27798 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number NFE31PT221D1E9L
Manufacturer Murata Electronics
Description FILTER LC(T) 220PF SMD
Category Filters > EMI/RFI Filters (LC, RC Networks)
Part Status 27798 pcs Stock
Series EMIFIL®, NFE31
Voltage - Rated 25V
Technology LC (T-Type)
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount
Size / Dimension 0.126" L x 0.063" W (3.20mm x 1.60mm)
Type Low Pass
Number of Channels 1
Height 0.069" (1.75mm)
Current 6A
Applications General Purpose
Package / Case 1206 (3216 Metric), 3 PC Pad
Filter Order 3rd
Center / Cutoff Frequency -
Attenuation Value -
Resistance - Channel (Ohms) -
Values C = 220pF
ESD Protection No
Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
NFE31PT222Z1E9L
Murata Electronics
FILTER LC(T) 2200PF SMD
NFE31PT471F1E9L
Murata Electronics
FILTER LC(T) 470PF SMD
NFE31PT220R1E9L
/NFM60R00T220T1M00-57
MURATA
MURATA 1206(
NFE31PT220R1E9L
Murata Electronics
FILTER LC(T) 22PF SMD
NFE31PT101C1E9L
Murata Electronics
FILTER LC(T) 100PF SMD
NFE31PT152Z1E9L
Murata Electronics
FILTER LC(T) 1500PF SMD
NFE61HT101Z2A9L
Murata Electronics
FILTER LC(T) 100PF SMD
NFE31PT680
Murata Electronics
NFE31PT680 MURATA
2225WC103ZAT1A 5SDA27Z1201 ACS706ELC-05C BD6588MUV-E2 C3225COG1H683JT000N
CC0402CRNPO9BN4R0 GRM319R72A104KA01D HHM1749K1 HT-F106BK LL55C33V
LT1168IS8#TRPBF MAX5882UXF MG15G6GL1 N029RH10 NFE31PT101C1E9L
NFE31PT152Z1E9L NFE31PT220R1E9L NFE31PT222Z1E9L NFE31PT470C1E9L NFE31PT471F1E9L
NFE61HT101Z1A9L NFE61HT101Z2A9L NFE61HT102F2A9L NFE61HT181C2A9L NFE61HT332Z2A9L
NFE61HT361C2A9L NFE61HT361F2A9L NFE61HT680R2A9L NFE61HT681D2A9L NFE61PT101Z1H9L
NFE61PT102E1H9L NFE61PT181B1H9L NFE61PT330B1H9L NFE61PT332Z1H9L NFE61PT361B1H9L
NFE61PT472C1H9L NFE61PT680B1H9L NFE61PT681B1H9L NJM2516VC3-TE1 NTB35N15T4G
NTD4963N PQ15RW21J00H PS2733-1 RT9198-18PV SI9100DN02-TMC
SKKL41/08E SMA020E015C TLZ15C-GS08 TSF30H150C US1J/11T